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LOK SN - Dado a norma SAE

RACCORDI PER L'INDUSTRIA CHIMICA E ALIMENTARE » RACCORDI INOX S-LOK » RACCORDI S-LOK

diamentro esterno
tubo imperiale

Codice
pollici mm > )
SN-1 1/16" 1.59 L]
SN-2 1/8" 3.17
SN-3 3/16" 4.76
SN-4 1/4" 6.35
SN-5 5/16" 7.93
SN-6 3/8" 9.52
SN-8 1/2" 12.70 Mastertubi.itiq?1080
SN-10 5/8" 15.87
SN-12 3/4" 19.05
SN-14 7/8" 22.22
SN-16 1" 25.40

SN-20 1-1/4" 31.75
SN-24 1-1/2" 38.10
SN-32 2" 50.80



Codice

SN-2M
SN-3M
SN-4M
SN-6M
SN-8M
SN-10M
SN-12M
SN-15M
SN-16M
SN-18M
SN-20M
SN-22M
SN-25M
SN-28M
SN-32M
SN-38M

diamentro
esterno
tubo metrico

mm

o o~ W DN

N
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15
16
18
20
22
25
28
32
38



